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Sr.No Student Name Contact Number Emalil ID
1 |Aldar Puja Dattu 7028321939 poojaaldar4455@gmail.com
2 Awalekar Shubhada Dattatray 7350625476 shubhada.awalekar@gmail.com
3 Bargir Arbazkhan Munirkhan 8177800869 arbazkhanbargir@gmail.com
4  |Bedekar Madhura Milind 8412966716 madhurabedekar29@gmail.com
5 Bhatawadekar Amulya B. 9403731408 amulya.bhatawadekar@gmail.com
6  |Bhosale Swapnil B. 7020262631 swapnilbhosale8711@gmail.com
7  |Chavan Aishwarya Vinod 7721078315 chavanaishwaryal 122@gmail.com
8 Chavan Akshata A. 9028216744 akshatachavan@gmail.com
9 Chavan Swapnali S. 7410102969 chavanswapnali772@gmail.com
10 Dhainje Sharau Ashok 9921778074 sharaudhainje1 5@gmail.com
11 |Gaikwad Sandesh D. 9270701252 sandeshgaikwad1994@gmail.com
12 Ghutugde Changuna Mahadev 9175772010 changunagutugdeOO@gmail.com
13 Gidde Komal Sanjay 9403190358 komalgidde3845@gmail.com
14  |Halakude Pooja Veerbhadrappa 9422900299 phalakude@gmail.com
15 |Hiremath Vinay G. 9595752364 hiremathvinay8@gmail.com
16  |Iyer Swati Murlidhar 9422164102 swatiyer1696@gmail.com
17  |Jadhav Pooja C. 9021224746 poojajadhac4455@gmail.com
18 Kadam Mayuri Sharad 9604645564 kadam.ms10@gmail.com
19  |Kale Neha Sanjay 8530648395 nehakale7061@gmail.com
20 |Kamble Nikita Balu 8600113270 nikitak8600@gmail.com
21 Kamble Pradnya M. 9527423638 pradnya8888@gmail.com
22 Kshirsagar Arati Sanjay 9403557607 aratikshirsagar5@gmail.com
23 Kudache Swati Arun 7057401319 kudacheswati97@gmail.com
24  |Kulkarni Aniruddha Y. 9075650330 imaniruddha3345@gmail.com
25 Kulkarni Vaibhavi Rajendra 9881467797 vaibhavikulkarni98@gmail.com
26 |Kurane Sumayya Zakirhusen 9834785373 sumayyakurane35@gmail.com
27  |Mahadik Akshaykumar Rajaram 9860528610 mahadikakshay791@gmail.com
28 Maldar Shagufta Baban 7058404998 bmaldar64@gmail.com
29 Mulla Baseera Moula 8855970645 baseeramullal 995@gmail.com
30 |Parit Vinayank S. 7385435387 paritvinayak07@gmail.com
31 Patil Jagadish Dilip 8600494047 jagaddishpatil3823@gmail.com
32 Patil Nilesh Sanjay 8888062050 nileshpatil7794@gmail.com
33 Patil Priyanka Vishvnath 7066335802 789patilpriyanka@gamil.com
34  |Patil Ramakant Ramgoda 7620705108 ramakantpatil100@gmail.com
35 Patil Supriya Shankar 9420063462 supriyapatil084@gmail.com
36  |Patil Suriya Rajendra 8624813364 supriya4395@gmail.com
37 Pawar Prajakta Ujwal 8484828751 pawarprajaktal2@gmail.com
38 Pawar Ritarani Jalindar 9130223533 ritapawar08@gmail.com
39  [Shikalgar Yasmin Aslam 9860501315 shikalgarya94@gmail.com
40 Sonure Darshana Tulshidas 8408881752 darshana.sonure@gmail.com
41 Surnis Akshaya Chakor 8407948417 surnisakshaya@gmail.com
42 |Suryavanshi Sourabh Sambhaji 9665567336 sourabhss9018@gmail.com
43 |Yadav Prashant Mahadev 9272898849 yadavprashant963@gmail.com
44  |Yeware Aparna S. 7588865581 yewareaparna@gmail.com
45 Bhandare Digamber G 9665524688 digmnberbhandareSS@gail_co




46 [Nalwade Priya Vijay 9234225543 priyashradhhu26@gmail.com
47 [Patil Akshay Gopal 7385597146 akshaypatil 1012@gmail.com
48  [Patil Prasad Madhukar 8623912318 patilprasadm9@gmail.com
49 _|Patil Priyanka Kishor 9764087537 priyanka_patil94@yahoo.in
50 |Patil Trupti N, 9561843393 patiltrupi225@gmail.com
51 |Pawar Mahesh Balaso 7977101970 pawarmahesg@gmail.com
52 |Pawar Vijay Satish 9156018015 Vijaypawar@gmail.com
53 |Pujari Advait Gopal 9765472005 advaitpujaril @gmail.com
54 Sayyad Fatima Rashid 8983477664 fatimasayyad95@gmail.com
55 |Shirur Tushar V. 9970752772 tusharshirur1 1@gmail.com
56 |Tone Dayanand Balasaheb 9730450422 dayatone1992@gmail.com
57 |Wadkar Heramb Mohanrao 7058658555 herambwadkar@gmail.com
58  |Walvekar Nishigandha Narayan 8788885575 nishigandha.walvekar1528@gmail.com
59 |Patil Rinku Babasaheb 8610498077 rinkupatil440@gmail.com
60  |Sagare Pradnya Prabhakar 8275256608 pradnyasagare@gmail.com
61  |Mhaskar Niranjan Y. 9762603310 mhaskar.n3310@gmail.com
62 Raut Priyanka Vijay 9921223786 priyankaraut@gmail.com
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